
 

NASSDOC Research Information Series: 3 
 

 
 

Vol. 2 No.4 October-December  2017  

 
National Social Science Documentation Centre 

Indian Council of Social Science Research 
35, Ferozeshah Road 

New Delhi-110001 
www.icssr.org 

Mail: icssrnassdoc@gmail.com



 

Current Contents  

 

A Quarterly Issue 

 

 

Edited & Compiled by 

S N Chari 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

NASSDOC Research Information Series: 4 

© ICSSR-NASSDOC, New Delhi 

Vol.2 No.4 October - December 

2017, 60p. 

 



 
 

 

FOREWORD 

 

Current Contents is a Current Awareness Service 

under   ”NASSDOC Research Information Series". It provides 

ready access to bibliographic details of articles from the 

recently published leading scholarly journals in Social Sciences 

and available in NASSDOC. In this publication, “Table of 

Contents” of selected journals are arranged under title of the 

journal and at its end Author Index and Keyword Indexes have 

been provided in alphabetical order. 

While adequate care has been taken in reproducing the 

information from various scholarly journals received in 

NASSDOC, but NASSDOC does not take legal responsibility for 

its correctness. It is only for information and is based on 

information collected journals received in NASSDOC. 

Readers can consult or obtain Xeroxed copy of interested 

article against a nominal payment.  

 

Ramesh Yernagula 

    Director  

  (NASSDOC)        

    
 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

CONTENTS 

 
 

S. 
NO 

Name of the Journal Vol./ 
Issue 

Month & 
Year 

Page 
No 

1 Administrative Science Quarterly 

  

62/4 December 2017 1 

2 Advances in Developing Human 

Resources 

19/4 November 2017 2 

3 American Economic Review  
  

107/12 December 2017 4 

5 The American Review of Public 
Administration 

47/8 November 2017 5 

6 Applied Psychology 66/4 October 2017 7 

7 The British Journal of Sociology 68/4 December 2017 9 

8 China Report 53/4 November 2017 10 

9 European Journal of Cultural Studies 20/5 October 2017 11 

10 European Journal of Cultural Studies 20/6 December 2017 12 

11 Economic Geography 93/5 October 2017 14 

12 Geographical Research: Journal of 
the institute of Australian 

Geographers 

55/4 December 2017 
 

15 

13 Harvard Educational Review 87/4 
 

December 2017 17 

14 Human Rights Quarterly 39/4 November 2017 18 

15 India Review 16/4 December 2017 19 

16 Indian Economic & Social History 
Review 

54/4 October 2017 20 

17 Information Development 33/5 November 2017 21 

18 International Journal of Cultural 

Studies 

20/6 November 2017 23 

19 International Journal of Social 

Research Methodology 

20/6 November 2017 24 

20 International Political Science Review 38/5 November 2017 26 



 
 

 
 

S. 
NO 

Name of the Journal Vol./ 
Issue 

Month & 
Year 

Page 
No 

21 Journal of Development Studies 53/10 October 2017 28 

22 Journal of Development Studies 53/11 November 2017 30 

23 Journal of Economic Literature 55/4 November 2017 32 

24 Journal of Social Sciences  53/1 October 2017 34 

25 Journal of Social Sciences  53/2 November 2017 35 

26 Legislative Studies Quarterly 42/2 May 2017 36 

27 Seoul Journal of Economics    30/4 
 

October 2017 37 

28 Social Science Information 56/2 September 

2017 

38 

29 South Asia: Journal of South Asian 

Studies 

40/4 December 2017 39 

30 Third Concept: An International 
Journal of Ideas 

31/368 October 2017 
 

41 

31 Author Index 43 

32 Keyword Index 52 



1 
 

Administrative Science Quarterly 

                               Vol.62 No.4 December 2017 

1143. A Fair Game? Racial Bias and Repeated Interaction between 

NBA Coaches and Players 

Letian Zhang,; (Pages  603-625) 

 

1144.  Competition of a Different Flavor: How a Strategic Group 

Identity Shapes Competition and Cooperation 

Scott Sonenshein and et al,; (Pages  626–656) 

 

1145. Toward a Theory of Using History Authentically: Historicizing 

in the Carlsberg Group 

Mary Jo Hatch and Majken Schultz,; (Pages  657-697) 

 

1146. Pursuing Quality: How Search Costs and Uncertainty 

Magnify Gender-based Double Standards in a Multistage 

Evaluation Process 

Tristan L. Botelho and Mabel Abraham,; (Pages  698-730) 

 

1147. The Paradox of Breadth: The Tension between Experience 

and Legitimacy in the Transition to Entrepreneurship 

       Aleksandra Kacperczyk and Peter Younkin,; (Pages  731- 

      764) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 
 

 

Advances in Developing Human Resources 

                               Vol.19 No.4 November 2017 

1148. Authentic Leadership in HRD—Identity Matters! Critical         

Explorations on Leading Authentically                                                         

Julia Storberg-Walker and Rita A. Gardiner.; (Pages 350–
361)…………………………………………………………………………………………

………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
1149.  Disabling Notions of Authentic Leadership Through the Lens  

of Critical Disability Theory 

Greg Procknow and et al.; (Pages 362–377) 

 

1150. Gender and Sexual Minorities’ Practice and Embodiment of 

Authentic Leadership: Challenges and Opportunities 

Leigh E. Fine.; (Pages 378–392) 

 

1151. Problematizing Authentic Leadership: A Collaborative   

Autoethnography of Immigrant Women of Color Leaders in   

Higher Education 

Faith Wambura Ngunjiri and et al.; (Pages 393–406) 

 

1152. 1152. Reflections on the Concept of Authentic Leadership: 

From an  Indigenous Scholar/Leader Perspective 

Susan C. Faircloth.; (Pages 407–419) 

 

1153. 1153. Authentic Leadership and Talent Development: 

Fulfilling Individual Potential in Sociocultural Context 

Gelaye Debebe.; (Pages 420–438) 

 

1154. Viewing Authentic Leadership Through a Bourdieusian Lens:    

Understanding Gender and Leadership as Social Action 

Wendy Fox-Kirk.; (Pages 439–453) 

 



3 
 

1155. Toward a New Approach to Authentic Leadership: The 

Practice of Embodied Dialogical “Thinking” and the Promise 

of Shared Power 

Maylon Hanold.; (Pages 454–466) 

 

1156. Authentic Leadership Through an Ethical Prism 

Rita A. Gardiner.; (Pages 467–477) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



4 
 

American Economic Review 

                              Vol.107 No.12 December 2017 

1157. The Welfare Effects of Coordinated Assignment: Evidence 

from the New York City High School Match 

Atila Abdulkadiroglu.; (Pages 3635-3689) 

 

1158. Absolute Poverty: When Necessity Displaces Desire 

Robert C. Allen.; (Pages 3690-3721) 

 

1159. Valuing Alternative Work Arrangements 

Alexandre Mas and Amanda Pallais.; (Pages 3722-3759) 

 

1160. Announcements of Support and Public Good Provision 

Judd B. Kessler.; (Pages 3760-3787) 

 

1161. Fiscal Unions 

Emmanuel Farhi and Ivan Werning.; (Pages 3788-3834) 

 

1162. Not So Demanding: Demand Structure and Firm Behavior 

Monika Mrazova and J. Peter Neary.; (Pages 3835-3874) 

 

1163. Recall and Unemployment 

Shigeru Fujita and Giuseppe Moscarini.; (Pages 3875-3916) 

 

1164. The Effect of Wealth on Individual and Household Labor 

Supply:Evidence from Swedish Lotteries 

David Cesarini.; (Pages 3917-3946) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



5 
 

The American Review of Public Administration 

Vol.47 No.8 November 2017  

1165. Municipal Professionalism: More Than Just a Job in 

Government? 

Barbara Coyle McCabe and et al .; (Pages 867–880) 

 

1166. Understanding Employee Engagement in the Public Sector: 

The Role of Immediate Supervisor, Perceived Organizational 

Support, and Learning Opportunities 

Myung H. Jin and Bruce McDonald .; (Pages 881–897) 

 

1167. Dimensional Publicness and Serving the Vulnerable: 

Analyses of Specialized Substance Abuse Treatment 

Programs 

Xuhong Su.; (Pages 898–913) 

 

1168. Sorting Through the Determinants of Local Government      

Competition 

Michael Overton.; (Pages 914–928) 

 

1169. Steering Social Outcomes in America’s Energy Heartland: 

State and Private Meta-Governance in the Marcellus Shale,      

Pennsylvania   

C. E. Wilson and et al.; (Pages 929–944) 

 

1170. Does Technologically Enabled Citizen Participation Lead to 

Budget  Adjustments? An Investigation of Boston, MA, and 

San Francisco, CA 

Benjamin Y. Clark and Tatyana S. Guzman.; (Pages 945–

961) 

 

1171. Cyclical Asymmetry in State Fiscal Policy: Is It Biased 

Toward Big or Small Government? 

Sunjoo Kwak.; (Pages 962–976) 

 



6 
 

1172. Understanding Workplace Flexibility in State Agencies: What     

Facilitates Employee Access? 

Xuhong Su and et al.; (Pages 977–990) 

 

1173. Stakeholder Engagement and Public Information Through 

Social Media: A Study of Canadian and American Public 

Transportation Agencies 

Giacomo Manetti and et al .; (Pages 991–1009) 

 

 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



7 
 

Applied Psychology 

                    Vol.66 No.4 October 2017 

1174. Leading to Stimulate Employees' Ideas: A Quantitative 

Review of Leader–Member Exchange, Employee Voice, 

Creativity, and Innovative Behavior 

Joel B Carnevale and et al.; (Pages 517-552) 

 

1175. How Learning Goal Orientation Fosters Leadership 

Recognition in  Self‐Managed Teams: A Two‐Stage Mediation 

Model 

Yih‐teen Lee and et al.; (Pages 553-576) 

 

1176. Preventing School Bullying: Investigation of the Link 

between  Anti‐Bullying Strategies, Prevention Ownership, 

Prevention Climate, and Prevention Leadership 

Li Yiqiong and et al.; (Pages 577-598) 

 

1177. The Dark Side of Employee Referral Bonus Programs: 

Potential Applicants’ Awareness of a Referral Bonus and 

Perceptions of  Organisational Attractiveness 

Sara Stockman and et al.; (Pages 599-627) 

 

1178. Workplace Family Support, Parental Satisfaction, and Work–   

Family Conflict: Individual and Crossover Effects among 

Dual‐ Earner Couples 

Marisaand Matias and et al.; (Pages 628-652) 

 

1179. The Hazard of Teetering at the Top and Being Tied to the  

Bottom: The Interactive Relationship of Power, Stability, and   

Social Dominance Orientation with Work Stress 

Marisaand Matias and et al.; (Pages 653-673) 

 

1180. The Influence of Feedback and Expert Status in Knowledge    

Sharing Dilemmas 

Karin S.Moser.; (Pages 674-709) 



8 
 

 

1181. When My Object Becomes Me: The Mere Ownership of an 

Object Elevates Domain‐Specific Self‐Efficacy 

Victoria Wai‐lan Yeung.; (Pages 710-741) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



9 
 

The British Journal of Sociology 

                                  Vol.68 No.4 December 2017 

1182. Stagnation only on the surface? The implications of skill and     

family responsibilities for the gender wage gap in Sweden,   

1974–2010 

Katarina Boye and et al.; (Pages 595-619) 

 

1183. Post-Fordist reconfigurations of gender, work and life: 

theory and practice  

Breda Gray and et al.; (Pages 620–642) 

 

1184. Breaking the taboo: a history of monetary financing in 

Canada, 1930–1975  

Josh Ryan-Collins.; (Pages 643–669) 

 

1185. The Madoffization of Irish society: from Ponzi finance to     

sociological critique  

Lee F. Monaghan and Micheal O'Flynn.; (Pages 670–692) 

 

1186. That's what friends are for: how intergroup friendships 

promote historically disadvantaged groups’ substantive 

political representation  

Andrej Kokkonen and David Karlsson.; (Pages 693–717) 

 

1187. Motives of corporate political donations: industry regulation,    

subjective judgement and the origins of pragmatic and    

ideological corporations  

Nicholas M. Harrigan.; (Pages 718–753) 

 

1188. Becoming independent: political participation and youth   

transitions in the Scottish referendum  

Maddie Breeze and et al.; (Pages 754–774) 

 

 

 



10 
 

China Report 

                     Vol.53 No.4 November 2017 

1189. China’s Nationalist Discourse and Taiwan 

Ales Karmazin.; (Pages 429–446) 

 

1190. Qatar and Rising China :An Evolving Partnership 

Brahim Saidy.; (Pages 447–466) 

 

1191. Framing Diplomatic Relations : A Comparative Analysis of       

Malaysian and Chinese Newspaper Coverage on Premier Li    

Keqiang’s Visit to Malaysia 

Yang Lai Fong and Teoh Yong Chia.; (Pages 467–489) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



11 
 

European Journal of Cultural Studies 

                                  Vol.20 No.5 October 2017 

1192. Haunted houses: Gender and Property Television after the    

Financial Crisis 

Jean Bruce and Zoe Druick.; (Pages 483–489) 

 

1193. Bare Enterprise: Us Television and the Business of 

Dispossession   (Post-Crisis, Gender and Property 

Television) 

Laurie Ouellette.; (Pages 490–508) 

 

1194. Picking through History: ‘Mantiques’ and Masculinity in     

Artifactual Entertainment 

Madeleine Shufeldt Esch.; (Pages 509–524) 

 

1195. Mediating Home in an Age of Austerity: The values of British   

Property Television 

Ruth McElroy.; (Pages 525–542) 

 

1196. A Screwball Property: Love It or List It as Postfeminist 

Realty Tv 

Jean M Bruce.; (Pages 543–559) 

 

1197. Property TV: Financialized Femininity and new forms of 

Domestic Labour 

Zoe Druick.; (Pages 560–574) 

 

1198. ‘A House Divided’ 

Mimi White.; (Pages 575–591) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



12 
 

European Journal of Cultural Studies 

                                  Vol.20 No.6 December 2017 

1199. The Affective, Cultural and Psychic Life of Post Feminism : A   

Post Feminist Sensibility 10 Years on 

Rosalind Gill.; (Pages 606–626) 

 

1200. What is the ‘Television’ of the European Journal of Cultural     

Studies? Reflections on 20 years of the Study of Television 

in the Journal 

Christine Geraghty.; (Pages 627–636) 

 

1201. Inside the Whale (and how to get out of there): Moving on 

from two Decades of Creative Industries Research 

Mark Banks and Justin O’Connor.; (Pages 637–654) 

 

1202. Watching me Watching you: Black Women in Britain on 

YouTube 

Francesca Sobande.; (Pages 655–671) 

 

1203. ‘Caitlyn Jenner “likes” Ted Cruz but the Feeling may not be   

Mutual’: Trans Pedagogy and I Am Cait 

Anita Brady.; (Pages 672–686) 

 

1204. The Ambivalence of Coworking: On the Politics of an 

Emerging Work Practice 

Greig de Peuter.; (Pages 687–706) 

 

1205. The Biographical approach in (post-) Subcultural Studies:  

Exploring Punk in China 

Jian Xiao.; (Pages 707–723) 

 

1206. Going Global: Fantasy Sports Gameplay Paradigms, Fan 

Identities and Cultural Implications in an International 

Context 

Andrew J Ploeg.; (Pages 724–743) 



13 
 

 

1207. Raymond Williams’ Communicative Materialism 

Christian Fuchs.; (Pages 744–762) 

 

1208. Arriving Late to the Party? Histories of Cultural Studies as      

Resources of Hope 

Jilly Boyce Kay.; (Pages 763–771) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



14 
 

Economic Geography 

Vol.93 No.5 October 2017  

1209. Introduction: Combinatorial Knowledge Bases, Regional    

Innovation, and Development Dynamics 

Bjorn Asheim and et al.; (Pages 429-435) 

 

1210. Exogenously Led and Policy-Supported New Path 

Development in Peripheral Regions: Analytical and Synthetic 

Routes 

Arne Isaksen and Michaela Trippl.; (Pages 436-457) 

 

1211. Knowledge Base Combinations and Innovation Performance 

in Swedish Regions 

Markus Grillitsch and et al.; (Pages 458-479) 

 

1212. Combinatorial Knowledge Bases: An Integrative and 

Dynamic Approach to Innovation Studies 

Jesper Manniche and et al.; (Pages 480-499) 

 

1213. Combining Knowledge Bases in Transnational Sustainability   

Innovation: Microdynamics and Institutional Change 

Simone Strambach.; (Pages 500-526) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



15 
 

Geographical Research: Journal of the institute of 

Australian Geographers 

Vol.55 No.4 December 2017  

1214. Getting yourself out of the way: Aboriginal people listening 

and belonging in the city 

Neil Harrison and Rebecca McLean.; (Pages 359-368) 

 

1215. My experiences with Indigenist methodologies  

Katherine MacDonald.; (Pages 369–378) 

 

1216. Engaging with risk (or not): shared responsibility for 

biosecurity surveillance and the role of community gardens  

Matt Curnock and et al.; (Pages 379–394) 

 

1217. Spatial inequality and dynamics of foreign hypermarket 

retailers in China  

Ling Zhang and Yehua Dennis Wei.; (Pages 395–411) 

 

1218. Critical review of desalination in Spain: a resource for the     

future?  

Alvaro-Francisco Morote and et al.; (Pages 412–423) 

 

1219. Geomorphic reconstruction of formation and recession 

processes  of waterfalls of the Kaminokawa river basin on 

Osumi Peninsula, southern Kyushu, Japan  

Hidetsugu Yoshida and et al.; (Pages 424–437) 

 

1220. Identification of limits and barriers to climate change   

adaptation: case study of two islands in Torres Strait, 

Australia            

Karen E. McNamara and et al.; (Pages 438–455) 

 

 



16 
 

1221. Ageing in remote and cyclone-prone communities: 

geography, policy, and disaster relief  

Sandra Astill.; (Pages 456–468) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



17 
 

Harvard Educational Review  

     Vol.87 No. 4 December 2017 

1222. The Self in Social Justice: A Developmental Lens on Race,    
Identity, and Transformation 

Eleanor Drago-Severson  and Jessica Blum-Destefano.; 
(Pages 457-481) 

 

1223. What Meaning-Making Means Among Us: The   
Intercomprehending of Emergent Bilinguals in Small-Group 

Text Discussions 
Maren Aukerman and et al.; (Pages 482-511) 

 
1224. Symbols in the Strange Fruit Seeds: What “the Talk” Black   

Parents Have with Their Sons Tells Us About Racism 
Raygine Diaquoi.; (Pages 512-537) 

 
1225. Unscripting Curriculum: Toward a Critical Trans Pedagogy 

Harper Benjamin Keenan.; (Pages 538-556) 
 

1226. “We Are All for Diversity, but . .”: How Faculty Hiring   

Committees Reproduce Whiteness and Practical Suggestions 
for How They Can Change 

Ozlem Sensoy and Robin Diangelo.; (Pages 557-580) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



18 
 

Human Rights Quarterly 

Vol.39 No.4 November 2017 

1227. Tripartite Freedom of Religion in China: An Illiberal 

Perspective 

Shucheng Wang.; (Pages 783-810)  

 

1228. No Justice, No Peace? : The Police, People of Color, and the   

Paradox of Protecting Human Rights 

Rachel Wahl.; (Pages 811-831)  

 

1229. Document and Analyze: The Legacy of Klemperer, Fraenkel, 

and  Neumann for Contemporary Human Rights Engagement 

Lutz Oette.; (Pages 832-859) 

 

1230. Is There a Human Right to Resistance? 

Gwilym David Blunt.; (Pages 860-881) 

 

1231. Head-Covering Bans in Belgian Courtrooms and Beyond:   

Headscarf Persecution and the Complicity of Supranational  

Courts 

Eva Brems and et al.; (Pages 882-909) 

 

1232. The Journey of LGBT Rights: Norm Diffusion and its 

Challenges in EU Seeking States: Bosnia and Serbia 

Safia Swimelar.; (Pages 910-942) 

 

1233. The United Nations Treaty Bodies and Universal Periodic 

Review:  Advancing Human Rights by Preventing 

Politicization? 

Valentina Carraro.; (Pages 943-970) 

 

 

 

 

 



19 
 

India Review 

Vol.16 No.4 December 2017 

1234. Understanding Modi and minorities: The BJP-led NDA    

government in India and religious minorities 

Heewon Kim.; (Pages 357-376) 

 

1235. Spreading Hindutva through education: Still a priority for 

the BJP? 

Lars Tore Flaten.; (Pages 377-400) 

 

1236. The “hardy annual”: A history of India’s first UN resolution 

Vineet Thakur.; (Pages 401-429) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



20 
 

Indian Economic & Social History Review 

 
                                   Vol. 54 No.4 October 2017 

 
 

1237. Serial fictions: Urdu print culture and the novel in colonial 

South Asia 
Jennifer Dubrow.; (Pages 403–422) 

 
1238. Conceptualising the past of the Muslim community in the   

sixteenth century: A prosopographical study of the Ak ̲h ̲bar 

al- Ak ̲h̲yar 

Sushmita Banerjee.; (Pages 423–456) 

 

1239. In the king’s shadow: Petitioner-donors of eighth–ninth 

century  Pala copper plate land grant charters 

Sanjukta Datta.; (Pages 457–476) 

 

1240. The Sodhi kings in the Kaliyuga: The genealogy of the Sikh  

Gurus in the Bachitar Natak 

Hardip Singh Syan.; (Pages 477–504) 

 

1241. The frayed margins of empire: Early nineteenth century 

Panjab  and the hill states 

Mahesh Sharma.; (Pages 505–533) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



21 
 

Information Development 

 
                                   Vol. 33 No.5 November 2017 

 

1242. Characteristics and factors that differentiate Internet users 

and non-users as information seekers : The case of rural 
women in Tanzania 

Edda Tandi Lwoga and Wallace Chigona.; (Pages 447–462) 

 

1243. Evaluation of information needs of agricultural extension 

agents in Ghana 

Joel Sam.; (Pages 463–478) 

 

1244. Web content strategy in higher education institutions 

The case of King Abdulaziz University 

Amany M. Elsayed.; (Pages 479–494) 

 

1245. Cloud service adoption by firms in Taiwan :Advancing trust   

theory and applications 

Tsui-Yii Shih and Cha-Wei Lin.; (Pages 495–511) 

 

1246. Communicating corporate social responsibility via     

telecommunications websites : A cross-country analysis 

Anas Sulemena.; (Pages 512–524) 

 

1247. Public administration employees’ readiness and acceptance 

of e- Government : Findings from a Croatian survey 

Darko Dukic and et al.; (Pages 525–539) 

 

1248. Will the rise of Sci-Hub pave the road for the subscription-

based  access to publishing databases? 

Wadim Strielkowski.; (Pages 540–542) 

 

 

 

 



22 
 

1249. Developing information literacy programs : Best practices 

from Latin America, Spain and Portugal 
Alejandro Uribe-Tirado and et al.; (Pages 543–549) 

 
1250. Who wants freedom of information? 

Msafiri.; (Pages 550–550) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



23 
 

International Journal of Cultural Studies 

                                   Vol. 20 No.6 November 2017 

1251. Renegotiating dissonant heritage: the statue of J.P. Coen 

Lisa Johnson.; (Pages 583-598) 

 

1252. Unchanging boundaries: the reconstruction of Skopje and 

the politics of heritage 

Fabio Mattioli.; (Pages 599-615) 

 

1253. The two opposing impacts of heritage making on local   

communities: residents’ perceptions: a Portuguese case 

Luis Silva.; (Pages 616-633) 

 

1254. From values to narrative: a new foundation for the 

conservation of historic buildings 

Nigel Walter.; (Pages 634-650) 

 

1255. International influence and local response: understanding   

community involvement in urban heritage conservation in 

China 

Li Fan.; (Pages 651-662) 

 

1256. The politics of representation: the Kuwait National Museum 

and processes of cultural production 

Asseel Al-Ragam.; (Pages 663-674) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



24 
 

International Journal of Social Research Methodology 

                                                     Vol. 20 No.6 November 2017 

1257. Using metaphor and montage to analyse and synthesise 

diverse qualitative data: exploring the local worlds of ‘early 

school leavers’ 

Rosemary Mann and Deborah Warr.; (Pages 547-558) 

 

1258. Methods for dealing with multiple outcomes in meta-

analysis: a comparison between averaging effect sizes, 

robust variance estimation and multilevel meta-analysis 

Mariola Moeyaert and et al.; (Pages 559-572) 

 

1259. Assessing the use of back translation: the shortcomings of 

back translation as a quality testing method 

Dorothee Behr.; (Pages 573-584) 

 

1260. Producing emotionally sensed knowledge? Reflexivity and   

emotions in researching responses to death 

Ruth Evans.; (Pages 585-598) 

 

1261. Getting out of the swamp? Methodological reflections on 

using qualitative secondary analysis to develop research 

design 

Anna Tarrant.; (Pages 599-611) 

 

1262. Using internet video calls in qualitative (longitudinal) 

interviews: some implications for rapport 

Susie Weller.; (Pages 613-625) 

 

1263. The state of qualitative research in health and social science 

.literature: a focused mapping review and synthesis 

Caroline Bradbury-Jones and et al.; (Pages 627-645) 

 

 

 



25 
 

 

1264. Older people’s perspectives on dignity: the benefits and   

challenges of a qualitative longitudinal approach to 

researching  experiences of later life 

Liz Lloyd and et al.; (Pages 647-658) 

 

1265. Using Skype to facilitate team-based qualitative research,   

including the process of data analysis 

Alessandro Quartiroli and et al.; (Pages 659-666) 

 

1266. Assembling life history narratives from quantitative 

longitudinal panel data: What’s the story for families using 

social work? 

Elaine Sharland.; (Pages 667-679) 

 

1267. Reverse interviewing: a white adoptive mother engaging 

with black birth mothers and vice versa 

Riitta Hogbacka.; (Pages 681-692) 

 

1268. Comparing focus groups and individual interviews: findings 

from a randomized study 

Greg Guest and et al.; (Pages 693-708) 

 

1269. Harnessing paradata and multilevel multiple imputation 

when analysing survey data: a case study 

Ian Brunton-Smith and Roger Tarling.; (Pages 709-720) 

 

1270. Development of the Geographical Proportional-to-size 

Street-Intercept Sampling (GPSIS) method for recruiting 

urban nightlife-goers in an entire city 

Florian Labhart and et al.; (Pages 721-736) 

 

1271. Proxy reporting in education surveys: factors influencing   

accurate reporting in the 2012 Qatar Education Study 

Jill Wittrock and et al.; (Pages  737-748) 

 

 

 



26 
 

 

International Political Science Review 

                                   Vol. 38 No.5 November 2017 

1272. Disability, perceived discrimination and political participation 

Mikko Mattila and Achillefs Papageorgiou.; (Pages 505–519) 

 

1273. Agenda setting and the political economy of fear: How crime   

news influences voters’ beliefs 

Paolo R Graziano and Marco Percoco.; (Pages 520–533) 

 

1274. The Italian political elites and Europe: Big move, small 

change? 

Nicolo Conti.; (Pages 534–548) 

 

1275. The impact of the European Union’s policy towards China’s    

intellectual property regime 

Natalia Wyzycka and Reza Hasmath.; (Pages 549–562) 

 

1276. Electoral paths and support for same-sex marriage 

legislation:Evidence from Taiwan’s mixed-member system 

Timothy S Rich.; (Pages 563–576) 

 

1277. Political equality within the household? The political role and   

influence of mothers and fathers in a multi-party setting 

Joris Boonen.; (Pages 577–592) 

 

1278. To what extent is post-positivism ‘practised’ in International   

Relations? Evidence from China and the USA 

Yong-Soo Eun.; (Pages 593–607) 

 

1279. Got political Islam? Are politically moderate Muslims really   

different from radicals? 

Dilshod Achilov and Sedat Sen.; (Pages 608–624) 

 



27 
 

1280. The dynamics of the winner–loser gap in satisfaction with  

democracy: Evidence from a Swedish citizen panel 

Stefan Dahlberg and Jonas Linde.; (Pages 625–641) 

 

1281. Integrating participatory institutions into the traditional   

representative and bureaucratic model of public governance 

Pablo Bandeira and Agustin Ferraro.; (Pages 642–658) 

 

1282. How are the powers of the president decided? Vote trading 

in the making of Taiwan’s semi-presidential constitution 

Jih-wen Lin.; (Pages 659–672) 

 

1283. Heterogeneity in voter perceptions of party competition in   

multidimensional space: Evidence from Japan 

Hirofumi Miwa and Masaki Taniguchi.; (Pages 673–689) 

 

1284. Comics, comics studies, and political science 

Kent Worcester.; (Pages 690–700) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



28 
 

Journal of Development Studies  

     Vol. 53 No. 10 October 2017 

1285. Representation and Exclusion in Partial Democracies: The 
Role of Civil Society Organisations 

E. A. Brett.; (Pages 1539-1544) 
 

1286. Organising and Representing the Poor in a Clientelistic   
Democracy: the Decline of Radical NGOs in Bangladesh 

David Lewis.; (Pages 1545-1567) 
 

1287. ‘Double Capture’ and De-Democratisation: Interest Group   
Politics and Uganda’s ‘Transport Mafia’ 

Tom Goodfellow.; (Pages 1568-1583) 

 
1288. Building Democracy from Below: Lessons from Western 

Uganda 
Sophie King and Sam Hickey.; (Pages 1584-1599) 

 
1289. How Does the Objective of Aid Affect Its Impact on   

Accountability? Evidence from Two Aid Programmes in 
Uganda 

Susan Dodsworth.; (Pages 1600-1614) 
 

1290. Aspire 
Marcel Fafchamps  and Simon Quinn.; (Pages 1615-1633) 

 
1291. ` The Fiscal Politics of Rebellious Grievance in the Arab 

World: Egypt and Jordan in Comparative Perspective 

Pete W. Moore.; (Pages 1634-1649) 
 

1292. Is the War on Drugs Working? Examining the Colombian 
Case Using Micro Data 

Marcela Ibanez and Stephan Klasen.; (Pages 1650-1662) 
 

1293. Contracts Do Matter: Robust Evidence of an Optimal Level of  
Legal Formalism in Developing Countries 

Alan Green.; (Pages 1663-1678) 
 

1294. Public Spending and Quality of Education in Brazil 
Monica A. Haddad.; (Pages 1679-1696) 



29 
 

 

 
 

1295. Better Teachers, Better Results? Evidence from Rural 
Pakistan 

Marine de Talance.; (Pages 1697-1713) 
 

1296. Intra-Household Gender Disparity in School Choice: 
Evidence from Private Schooling in India 

Soham Sahoo.; (Pages 1714-1730) 
 

1297. Fiscal Decentralisation, the Knowledge Economy and School     
Teachers’ Wages in Urban China 

Yi Long and et al.; (Pages 1731-1747) 
 

1298. Inequality of Opportunities at Early Ages: Evidence from 

Chile 
Dante Contreras and Esteban Puentes.; (Pages 1748-1764) 

 
1299. The Effect of Public Health Expenditure on Infant Mortality:   

Evidence from a Panel of Indian States, 1983–1984 to 
2011–2012 

Andrew J. Barenberg and et al.; (Pages 1765-1784) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



30 
 

Journal of Development Studies  

     Vol. 53 No. 11 November 2017 

1300. Economic Effects of Migration on the Left-Behind in 
Cambodia 

Vathana Roth and Luca Tiberti.; (Pages 1787-1805) 
 

1301. Migrant Network and Immigrants’ Occupational Mismatch 
Isabelle Chort.; (Pages 1806-1821) 

 
1302. The Elasticity of the Migrant Labour Supply: Evidence from   

Temporary Filipino Migrants 
Simone Bertoli and et al.; (Pages 1822-1834) 

 

1303. Remittances Sent To and From the Forcibly Displaced 
Carlos Vargas-Silva.; (Pages 1835-1848) 

 
1304. Indigenous Migration Dynamics in the Ecuadorian Amazon: 

A  Longitudinal and Hierarchical Analysis 
Jason Davis and et al.; (Pages 1849-1864) 

 
1305. The Education Gap of China’s Migrant Children and Rural   

Counterparts 
Xiaobing Wang and et al.; (Pages 1865-1881) 

 
1306. Girl Power: Stipend Programs and the Education of Younger   

Siblings 
Lutfunnahar Begum and et al.; (Pages 1882-1898) 

 

1307. On Diarrhoea in Adolescents and School Toilets:Insights 
from an Indian Village School Study 

Shyama V. Ramani and et al.; (Pages 1899-1914) 
 

1308. Subjected to Sanitation: Caste Relations and Sanitation 
Adoption  in Rural Tamil Nadu 

Kathleen O’Reilly.; (Pages 1915-1928) 
 

1309. Exploring Microfinance Clients with Disabilities: A Case 
Study of an Ecuadorian Microbank 

Leif Atle Beisland and Roy Mersland.; (Pages 1929-1943) 
 



31 
 

 

1310. The Impact of a Disaster on Asset Dynamics in the Gobi 
Region of Mongolia: An Analysis of Livestock Changes 

Hiroshi Nakamura et al.; (Pages 1944-1961) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



32 
 

Journal of Economic Literature 

                                   Vol. 55 No.4 November 2017 

1311. Immigration in American Economic History 

Ran Abramitzky and Leah Boustan.; (Pages 1311-1345) 

 

1312. Family Economics Writ Large 

Jeremy Greenwood and et al.; (Pages 1346-1434) 

 

1313. How Successful Was the New Deal? The Microeconomic 

Impact of New Deal Spending and Lending Policies in the 

1930s 

Price Fishback.; (Pages 1435-1485) 

 

1314. Assessing the Energy-Efficiency Gap 

Todd D. Gerarden and et al.; (Pages 1486-1525) 

 

1315. Ideology, Economic Policy, and Economic History: Cohen 

and DeLong's Concrete Economics 

Alexander J. Field.; (Pages 1526-1555) 

 

1316. Public Economics and History: A Review of Fiscal Regimes 

and the Political Economy of Premodern States, Edited by 

Andrew Monson and Walter Scheidel 

Philip T. Hoffman.; (Pages 1556-1569) 

 

1317. Group Selection: A Review Essay on Does Altruism Exist? by     

David Sloan Wilson 

Arthur J. Robson.; (Pages  1570-1582) 

 

1318. The Great Recession in the Shadow of the Great Depression: 

A  Review Essay on Hall of Mirrors: The Great Depression, 

the Great Recession, and the Uses and Misuses of History, 

by Barry  Eichengreen 

Lee E. Ohanian.; (1583-1601) 

 

 



33 
 

1319. A Review Essay on Alvin Roth's Who Gets What—And Why 

Edward L. Glaeser.; (1602-1614) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



34 
 

Journal of Social Sciences 

    Vol. 53 No.1  October  2017 

1320. Examing The Ajzen’s Predictors of Intention Formation 

towards Purchase of Ethical Products in Rwanda 

Mukandoli Denyse and Deepak Bhagat.; (Pages 1-12) 

 

1321. Student /Youth Leadership Development in Contemporary   

Societies: A Review attempt 

K.M. Oparinde and et al.; (Pages 13-19) 

 

1322. Investigation of Transactional Sex among Adolescent 

Females in Alice, Eastern Cape, South Africa 

J.G. Kheswa.; (Pages 20-26) 

 

1323. Professional Teacher Development: A Case Study on a 

Student Exchange Program 

L. K. Mphahlele and et al.; (Pages 27-35) 

 

1324. Assessment of Performance Management and Development   

System in Selected National Government Departments in 

South Africa 

Makamu Ntsako Idris and Mello David Mbati.; (Pages 36-44) 

 

1325. Investigating the Management of Diversity in Former Model 

C Schools in Gauteng 

B. R. Grobler and et al.; (Pages 45-46) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



35 
 

Journal of Social Sciences 

    Vol. 53 No.2  November  2017 

1326. An Evaluation of the Competence Requirements of South 

African Accountants Practising in the SME Environment 

Danie Schutte and Bianca Lovecchio.; (Pages 61-72) 

 

1327. Social Security for Unorganised Workers in India 

Satyam Mishra.; (Pages 73-80) 

 

1328. Managing the School Library Collection for Ease of Access in 

the Foundation Phase School Library 

N.P. Mahwasane.; (Pages 81-87) 

 

1329. Becoming a Reader: Key Considerations 

N. P. Mahwasane.; (Pages 88-94) 

 

1330. Efficient Information Management as Organisational   

Performance Drivers in South Africa 

Patrick Ajibade.; (Pages 95-106) 

 

1331. Virtue Ethics as a Catalyst for Good Governance and 

Efficient Service Delivery in Zimbabwean Local Government 

Systems 

P. Muswaka.; (Pages 107-111) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



36 
 

Legislative Studies Quarterly  

    Vol.42, No.2 May 2017 

1332. Public Expectations of State Legislators 

Jennifer Wolak.; (Pages 175–209) 

 

1333. Targeting the Treatment: The Strategy behind Lyndon 

Johnson's Lobbying               

Matthew N. Beckmann and et al.; (Pages 211-234) 

 

1334. Dyadic Representation in a Westminster System 

Chris Hanretty and et al.; (Pages 235–267) 

 

1335. All the President's Senators: Presidential Copartisans and 

the Allocation of Federal Grants  

Dino P. Christenson and et al.; (Pages 269–294) 

 

1336. Measuring Legislative Power: An Expert Reweighting of the 

Fish- Kroenig Parliamentary Powers Index (pages 295–320) 

Svitlana Chernykh and et al.; (Pages 295-320) 

 

1337. Party, Policy, and the Ambition to Run for Higher Office John 

H.   

Aldrich and Danielle M. Thomsen.; (Pages 321–343) 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 



37 
 

Seoul Journal of Economics 

 
   Vol. 30 No.4 October 2017 

 

1338. Fetal Exposure to the 1918 Influenza Pandemic in Colonial 
Korea and Human Capital Development 

Sok Chul Hong and Yangkeun Yun.; (Pages 353-384) 
 

1339. Income, Health, and Suicide: Evidence from Individual Panel  
Data in Korea 

Chulhee Lee and Jeongrim Hong.; (Pages 385-408) 
 

1340. School Gender Composition and Academic Performance:   
Evidence from Transition from Single-Sex to Coeducational   

Schools 
Jungmin Lee and Hye Yeon Park.; (Pages 409-430) 

 
1341. Long-run Mental Health Impact of the Korean War 

Young-Il Albert Kim.; (Pages 431-454) 

 
1342. Effectiveness of Official Development Assistance for 

Tuberculosis Control by Governance of Recipients 
Hye-Seung Wee and et al.; (Pages 455-470) 

 
1343. One-Fund Separation and Uniqueness of Equilibrium in   

Incomplete Markets with Heterogeneous Beliefs 
Dong Chul Won.; (Pages 471-486) 

 
1344. Effects of Wealth and Its Distribution on the Moral Hazard   

Problem 
Jin Yong Jung.; (Pages 487-502) 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 



38 
 

Social Science Information  

     Vol. 56 No.3 September  2017  

1345. Section ‘Toward a historical sociology of scientific research   

instrumentation’: A brief introductory note 

Terry Shinn and Anne Marcovich.; (Pages 347–347) 

 

1346. How scientific research instruments change: A century of 

Nobel Prize physics instrumentation 

Anne Marcovich and Terry Shinn.; (Pages 348–374) 

 

1347. Elephant and ant: The social and cognitive organization of   

computer simulation 

Johannes Lenhard.; (Pages 375–392) 

 

1348. Nomads and settlers in the research-technology regime: The   

case of transmission electron microscopy 

Eric Lettkemann.; (Pages 393–415) 

 

1349. An instrument can hide many others: Or how multiple   

instruments grow into a polymorphic instrumentation 

Vincent Simoulin.; (Pages 416–433) 

 

1350. Differential impact of independent and interdependent views 

of the self on the use of consensus and heterogeneity 

information:The case of validity of groups’ decisions 

Diniz Lopes and et al.; (Pages 434–453) 

 

1351. Transformative agency as social construction: Overcoming   

knowledge constraints in science, art and technology 

Feiwel Kupferberg.; (Pages 454–476) 

 

1352. Counter-cyclical public venture capital: Debt-funding as an 

anti- austerity innovation strategy 

               Alex Etzkowitz and Henry Etzkowitz.; (Pages 477–495) 



39 
 

South Asia: Journal of South Asian Studies  

Vol. 40 No.4 December  2017 

1353. A Communal Affair over International Affairs: The Arrival of 

IR in Late Colonial India 

Vineet Thakur and Alexander E. Davis.; (Pages 689-705) 

 

1354. Ideas of Parity: Muslims, Sikhs and the 1946 Cabinet 

Mission Plan 

Amar Sohal.; (Pages 706-722) 

 

1355. Cows, Congress and the Constitution: Jawaharlal Nehru and 

the Making of Article 48 

Ian Copland.; (Pages 723-743) 

 

1356. ‘Source Silver’: An Informant, Collaboration and the 

Ambiguity of an Indian Socialist Ideal 

William F. Kuracina.; (Pages 744-762) 

 

1357. Enduring Discourses and Everyday Contestation: 

Introduction to Special Section on Discourse and Resource 

Conflict in Extractive Zones of India 

Siddharth Sareen and Patrik Oskarsson.; (Pages 763-771) 

 

1358. English-Language Documents and Old Trucks: Creating  

Infrastructure in Nagaland's Coal Mining Villages 

Dolly Kikon and Duncan McDuie-Ra.; (Pages 772-791) 

 

1359. Resources and the Politics of Sovereignty: The Moral and  

Immoral Economies of Coal Mining in India 

Kuntala Lahiri-Dutt.; (Pages 792-809) 

 

 

 

 

 



40 
 

1360. The Cultural Politics of Development in an Indian 

Hydropower Conflict: An Exploration of ‘Fame-Seeking’ 

Activists and Movement-Abstaining Citizens 

Georgina Drew.; (Pages 810-826) 

 

1361. The Discursive Politics of Water Management in India:   

Desecuritising Himalayan River Basins 

Douglas P. Hill.; (Pages 827-843) 

 

1362. Unclean Slates: Greenfield Development, Land 

Dispossession and ‘EIA Struggles’ in Goa 

Kenneth Bo Nielsen.; (Pages 844-861) 

 

1363. Discourses around Logging: The Moral Economy of Wood   

Extraction from West Singhbhum's Conflicted Forests 

Siddharth Sareen.; (Pages 862-877) 

 

1364. ‘Ecological Warriors’ versus ‘Indigenous Performers’:   

Understanding State Responses to Resistance Movements in   

Jagatsinghpur and Niyamgiri in Odisha 

Radhika Krishnan and Rama Naga.; (Pages 878-894) 

 

1365. Producing ‘So-So’ Infrastructure for National Energy 

Security at the North Karanpura Coalfields in Eastern India 

Patrik Oskarsson.; (Pages 895-909) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



41 
 

 THIRD CONCEPT: An International Journal of Ideas 

                                 Vol. 31 No.368 October 2017 
 

1366. Economy in Dire Straits 

Babuddin Khan.; (Pages 5-6) 

 

1367. India and Bangladesh: From conflict to Cooperation 

Rohidas Mundhe.; (Pages 7-11) 

 

1368. Growing maritime dispute between 

Croatia and Bosnia & the EU 

Dr. Enis Omerovic  and Adil Kulenovic.; (Pages 12-16) 

 

1369. Rohingyas Genocide, Role of India Undercut 

Tariq Ahmad Lone.; (Page 17) 

 

1370. Higher Education Reforms in India                                                                  

Suman.; (Pages 18-20) 

 

1371. Prison Visiting System in India 

Nandini.G. Devarmani  and R.N. Mangoli.; (Pages 21-24) 

 

1372. Women Movement in India against Structural Violence 

Neha Gupta.; (Pages 25-30) 

 

1373. Women Entrepreneurship in Telangana 

M. Vijay Kumar.; (Pages 31-36) 

 

1374. Social Status of Gujjar Women in Poonch (J&K) 

Gulshan Ara and Dr Adfer Rashid Shah.; (Pages 37-40) 

 

1375. Impact of Social Support on Quality of Life among Aids 

Patients 

Mohammad A. Wani and Dr. R. Sankar.; (Pages 41-48) 

 

 



42 
 

 

1376. Agriculture & farmers’ suicides in Mahabubnagar 

(Telangana) 

M. Galenn.; (Pages 49-55) 

 

1377. Women Bank Employees – In Public Sector Banks in  

Virudhunagar District 

Mrs.K.Kaleeswari  and Dr.A.Muthumani.; (Page 56) 



43 
 

Author Index 

 

    

Abdulkadiroglu, Atila     1157 

Abraham, Mabel      1146 

Abramitzky, Ran      1311 

Achilov, Dilshod      1279 

Ajibade, Patrick      1330 

Aldrich        1337 

Allen, Robert C      1158 

Al-Ragam, Asseel      1256 

Ara, Gulshan        1374 

Asheim, Bjorn      1209 

Astill, Sandra       1221 

Aukerman, Maren      1223 

Bandeira, Pablo      1281 

Banerjee, Sushmita     1238 

Banks, Mark       1201 

Barenberg, Andrew J.     1299 

Beckmann, Matthew N.     1333 

Begum, Lutfunnahar     1306 

Behr, Dorothee      1259 

Beisland, Leif Atle      1309 

Bertoli, Simone      1302 

Bhagat, Deepak      1320 

Blum-Destefano, Jessica     1222 

Blunt, Gwilym David     1230 

Boonen, Joris      1277 

Botelho, Tristan L.      1146 

Boustan, Leah      1311 

Boye, Katarina      1182 

Name of Author          Entry No 



44 
 

Bradbury-Jones, Caroline     1263 

Brady, Anita       1203 

Breeze, Maddie      1188 

Brems, Eva       1231 

Brett, E. A       1285 

Bruce, Jean M      1196 

Bruce, Jean       1192 

Brunton-Smith, Ian     1269 

Carnevale, Joel B      1174 

Carraro, Valentina      1233 

Cesarini, David      1164 

Chernykh, Svitlana      1336 

Chia, Teoh Yong      1191 

Chigona, Wallace      1242 

Chort, Isabelle      1301 

Christenson, Dino P     1335 

Clark, Benjamin Y      1170 

Connor, Justin O      1201 

Conti, Nicolo       1274 

Contreras, Dante      1298 

Copland, Ian        1355 

Curnock, Matt      1216 

Dahlberg, Stefan      1280 

Datta, Sanjukta      1239 

Davis, Alexander E       1353 

Davis, Jason       1304 

Debebe, Gelaye      1153 

Denyse , Mukandoli      1320 

Devarmani, Nandini.G      1371 

Diangelo, Robin      1226 

Diaquoi, Raygine      1224 

Dodsworth, Susan      1289 



45 
 

Drago-Severson, Eleanor     1222 

Drew, Georgina       1360 

Druick, Zoe       1192, 1197 

Dubrow, Jennifer      1237 

Dukic, Darko       1247 

Elroy, Ruth Mc      1195 

Elsayed, Amany M      1244 

Esch, Madeleine Shufeldt     1194 

Etzkowitz, Alex       1352 

Etzkowitz, Henry       1352 

Eun, Yong-Soo      1278 

Evans, Ruth       1260 

Fafchamps, Marcel       1290 

Faircloth, Susan C      1152 

Fan, Li        1255 

Farhi, Emmanuel      1161 

Ferraro, Agustin      1281 

Field, Alexander J      1315 

Fine, Leigh E       1150 

Fishback, Price      1313 

Flaten, Lars Tore      1235 

Flynn, Micheal O      1185 

Fong, Yang Lai      1191 

Fox-Kirk, Wendy      1154 

Fuchs, Christian      1207 

Fujita, Shigeru      1163 

Galenn, M.        1376 

Gardiner, Rita A      1148, 1156 

Geraghty, Christine     1200 

Gerarden, Todd D      1314 

Gill, Rosalind       1199 

Glaeser, Edward L      1319 



46 
 

Goodfellow, Tom      1287 

Gray, Breda       1183 

Graziano, Paolo R      1273 

Green, Alan       1293  

Greenwood, Jeremy     1312 

Grillitsch, Markus      1211 

Grobler, B. R.      1325 

Guest, Greg       1268 

Gupta, Neha        1372 

Guzman, Tatyana S     1170 

Haddad, Monica A      1294 

Hanold, Maylon      1155 

Hanretty, Chris      1334 

Harrigan, Nicholas M     1187 

Harrison, Neil      1214 

Hasmath, Reza      1275 

Hatch, Mary Jo      1145 

Hickey, Sam       1288 

Hill, Douglas P       1361 

Hoffman, Philip T      1316 

Hogbacka, Riitta      1267 

Hong, Jeongrim      1339 

Hong, Sok Chul      1338 

Ibanez, Marcela      1292 

Idris, Makamu Ntsako     1324 

Isaksen, Arne      1210 

Jin, Myung H       1166 

Johnson, Lisa      1251 

Jung, Jin Yong      1344 

Kacperczyk, Aleksandra     1147 

Kaleeswari, Mrs.K        1377 

Karlsson, David      1186 



47 
 

Karmazin, Ales      1189 

Kay, Jilly Boyce      1208 

Keenan, Harper Benjamin    1225 

Kessler, Judd B      1160 

Khan, Babuddin       1366 

Kheswa, J.G       1322 

Kikon, Dolly        1358 

Kim, Heewon       1234 

Kim, Young-Il Albert     1341 

King, Sophie       1288 

Klasen, Stephan      1292 

Kokkonen, Andrej      1186 

Krishnan, Radhika       1364 

Kulenovic, Adil       1368 

Kumar, M. Vijay       1373 

Kupferberg, Feiwel       1351 

Kuracina, William F       1356 

Kwak, Sunjoo      1171 

Labhart, Florian      1270 

Lahiri-Dutt, Kuntala      1359 

Lean, Rebecca Mc      1214 

Lee, Chulhee       1339 

Lee, Jungmin       1340 

Lee, Yih‐teen       1175 

Lenhard, Johannes      1347 

Lettkemann, Eric      1348 

Lewis, David       1286 

Lin, Cha-Wei       1245 

Lin, Jih-wen       1282 

Linde, Jonas       1280 

Lloyd, Liz       1264 

Lone, Tariq Ahmad       1369 



48 
 

Long, Yi       1297 

Lopes, Diniz        1350 

Lovecchio, Bianca      1326 

Lwoga, Edda Tandi      1242 

MacDonald, Katherine     1215 

Mahwasane, N.P      1328 

Manetti, Giacomo      1173 

Mangoli, R.N        1371 

Mann, Rosemary      1257 

Manniche, Jesper      1212 

Marcovich, Anne      1345, 1346 

Mas, Alexandre      1159 

Matias, Marisaand      1178 

Mattila, Mikko      1272 

Mattioli , Fabio      1252 

Mbati, Mello David      1324 

McCabe, Barbara Coyle     1165 

McDonald,  Bruce      1166 

McDuie-Ra, Duncan      1358 

McNamara, Karen E     1220 

Mersland, Roy      1309 

Mishra, Satyam      1327 

Miwa, Hirofumi      1283 

Moeyaert, Mariola      1258 

Monaghan, Lee F      1185 

Moore, Pete W      1291 

Morote, Alvaro-Francisco     1218 

Moscarini, Giuseppe     1163 

Moser, Karin S      1180 

Mphahlele, L. K      1323 

Mrazova, Monika      1162 

Msafiri        1250 



49 
 

Mundhe, Rohidas       1367 

Muswaka, P       1331 

Muthumani, A       1377 

Naga, Rama        1364 

Nakamura, Hiroshi      1310 

Neary, J. Peter      1162 

Ngunjiri, Faith Wambura     1151 

Nielsen, Kenneth Bo      1362 

Oette, Lutz       1229 

Ohanian, Lee E      1318 

Omerovic, Enis       1368 

Oparinde, K.M      1321 

Oskarsson, Patrik       1357, 1365 

Ouellette, Laurie      1193 

Overton, Michael      1168 

Pallais, Amanda      1159 

Papageorgiou, Achillefs     1272 

Park, Hye Yeon      1340 

Percoco, Marco      1273 

Peuter, Greig de      1204 

Ploeg, Andrew J      1206 

Procknow, Greg      1149 

Puentes, Esteban      1298 

Quartiroli, Alessandro     1265 

Quinn, Simon      1290 

Ramani, Shyama V      1307 

Reilly, Kathleen O      1308 

Rich, Timothy S      1276 

Robson, Arthur J      1317 

Roth, Vathana      1300 

Ryan-Collins, Josh      1184 

Sahoo, Soham      1296 



50 
 

Saidy, Brahim      1190 

Sam, Joel       1243 

Sankar, R        1375 

Sareen, Siddharth       1357, 1363 

Schultz, Majken      1145 

Schutte, Danie      1326 

Sen, Sedat       1279 

Sensoy, Ozlem      1226 

Shah, Adfer Rashid       1374 

Sharland, Elaine      1266 

Sharma, Mahesh      1241 

Shih, Tsui-Yii       1245 

Shinn, Terry       1345, 1346 

Silva, Luis       1253 

Simoulin, Vincent       1349  

Sobande, Francesca     1202 

Sohal, Amar        1354 

Sonenshein, Scott      1144 

Stockman, Sara      1177 

Storberg-Walker, Julia     1148 

Strambach, Simone     1213 

Strielkowski, Wadim     1248 

Su, Xuhong       1167, 1172 

Sulemena, Anas      1246 

Suman         1370 

Swimelar, Safia      1232 

Syan, Hardip Singh      1240 

Talance, Marine de      1295 

Taniguchi, Masaki      1283 

Tarling, Roger      1269 

Tarrant, Anna      1261 

Thakur, Vineet       1353 



51 
 

Thakur, Vineet      1236 

Thomsen, Danielle M.     1337 

Tiberti, Luca       1300 

Trippl, Michaela      1210 

Uribe-Tirado, Alejandro     1249 

Vargas-Silva, Carlos     1303 

Wahl, Rachel       1228 

Walter, Nigel       1254 

Wang, Shucheng      1227 

Wang, Xiaobing      1305 

Wani, Mohammad A      1375 

Warr, Deborah      1257 

Wee, Hye-Seung      1342 

Wei, Yehua Dennis      1217 

Weller, Susie       1262 

Werning, Ivan      1161 

White,Mimi       1198 

Wilson, C. E       1169 

Wittrock, Jill       1271 

Wolak, Jennifer      1332 

Won, Dong Chul      1343 

Worcester, Kent      1284 

Wyzycka, Natalia      1275 

Xiao, Jian       1205 

Yeung, Victoria Wai‐lan     1181 

Yiqiong , Li       1176 

Yoshida, Hidetsugu      1219 

Younkin, Peter      1147 

Yun, Yangkeun      1338 

Zhang, Ling       1217 

Zhang, Letian      1143 

********** 



52 
 

                                          Keyword Index 

_______________________________________________ 

               Keyword                                                         Entry No. 

_______________________________________________________________ 

 

1946 Cabinet Mission Plan 1354 

Abdulaziz University 1244 

Aboriginals 1214 

Academic Performance 1340 

Accountants Practising 1326 

Adolescent Females 1322 

Ageing 1221 

Agricultural Extension Agents 1243 

Aid Programmes in Uganda 1289 

Aids Patients 1375 

Akhbar-al-Akhyar 1238 

Altruism 1317 

Ambition 1337 

American Public Transportation Agencies 1173 

Announcements 1160 

Artifactual Entertainment 1194 

Aspire 1290 

Asset Dynamics 1310 

Austerity 1195 

Australia 1220 

Averaging Effect Sizes 1258 

Bachitar Natak 1240 

Bangladesh 1366, 1368, 1286 

Behavior 1162, 1174 

Bhartiya janata Party 1234, 1235 

Bilinguals 1223 

Biosecurity Surveillance 1216 

Black Birth Mothers 1267 

Black Women 1202 

Bosnia 1232 

Boston 1170 

Bourdieusian Lens 1154 

Brazil 1294 

Britain 1202 

British  Property Television 1195 



53 
 

Budget 1170 

Bureaucratic Model of Public Governance 1281 

Business of  Dispossession 1193 

Businesswomen 1373 

Caitlyn Jenner 1203 

Cambodia 1300 

Canada 1184 

Canadian Public Transportation Agencies 1173 

Carlsberg Group 1145 

Chile 1298 

China 1189, 1190, 1191, 1205, 1217, 

1227, 1275, 1278, 1305 

Civil Society Organisations 1285 

Climate Change 1220 

Cloud Service 1245 

Coal Mines  1358,1359, 1365 

Cohen and DeLong's Concrete Economics 1315 

Colombian Case 1292 

Colonies 1338, 1353 

Combinatorial Knowledge Bases 1209 

Comics Studies and Political Science 1284 

Communicative Materialism 1207 

Community Involvement 1255 

Competence 1326 

Computer Simulation 1347 

Community Gardens 1216 

Consensus 1350 

Constitution 1355 

Contracts 1293 

Coordinated Assignment 1157 

Corporate Political Donations 1187 

Corporate Social Responsibility 1246 

Coworking Ambivalence 1204 

Crime News Influence 1273 

Cultural Studies 1205, 1208, 1256 

Curriculum 1225 

Cyclone-Prone Communities 1221 

Data Analysis 1265 

Deforestation 1363 

Demand Structure 1162 

Democracy 1280, 1286, 1288 

Democratisation 1287 

Depression 1318 

Desalination 1218 

Developing Countries 1293 



54 
 

Development Dynamics 1209 

Diarrhoea in Adolescents 1307 

Dignity 1264 

Diplomatic Relations 1191 

Disabilities 1149 

Disaster Management 1221 

Discourse and Resource Conflict 1357 

Discrimination 1272 

Displaced 1303 

Diversity 1226, 1325 

Domestic Labour 1197 

Double Capture 1287 

Droupouts 1257 

Drugs 1292 

Dual‐Earner Couples 1178 

Early School Leavers 1257 

Ecology 1362, 1364 

Economic Development 1367 

Economic History 1311 

Economic Policy 1315 

Ecuadorian Microbank 1309 

Education 1235, 1294, 1306, 1271, 1370, 

1295, 1370 

Education Surveys 1271 

Educational Change 1370 

E-Government 1247 

Egypt 1291 

Emmanuel Farhi 1161 

Empiricism 1148 

Employees 1166, 1172, 1174, 1247, 1377 

Employee Referral Bonus Programs 1177 

Energy and State 1365 

Energy Heartland 1169 

Energy Security 1365 

Energy-Efficiency Gap 1314 

Entrepreneurship 1147, 1193 

Environmental Impact Assessment 1362 

Ethics 1156, 1320, 1331 

Ethnography 1151 

European Union’s Policy 1275 

Family Economics 1312 

Family Support 1178 

Family Violence 1372 

Federal Grants 1335 

Feminism 1196, 1197, 1199, 1372 



55 
 

Fetal Exposure 1338 

Filipino Migrants 1302 

Financing in Canada 1184 

Fiscal Decentralisation 1297 

Fiscal Politics 1291 

Fish- Kroenig Parliamentary Powers Index 1336 

Focus Groups 1268 

Foreign Relations 1366, 1368 

Forests and Forestry 1363 

Fraenkel 1229 

Frayed Margins of Empire 1241 

Freedom of Information 1250 

Freedom of Religion 1227 

Gender and Property Television 1192, 1193 

Gender and Sexual Minorities 1150 

Gender Wage Gap 1182 

Gender-Discrimination 1146 

Geographical Proportional-to-Size Street- 

Intercept Sampling (GPSIS) 

 

1154, 1183, 1270, 1296 

Geography Policy 1221 

Ghana 1243 

Girls 1306 

Good Governance 1331 

Greenfield Development 1362 

Grievances 1291 

Gujjar Women 1374 

Hardy Annual 1236 

Haunted Houses 1192 

Health 1339 

Heritage  1252, 1253, 1255 

Heterogeneity 1283, 1350 

Higher Education Institutions 1244 

Himalayan River Basins 1361 

Hindutva 1235 

Historically Disadvantaged Groups 1186 

Hope 1208 

Household 1277 

Household Labor Supply 1164 

Human Capital Development 1338 

Human Rights 1228, 1229, 1233 

Hypermarke Retailers  1217 

Identity 1222 

Ideological Corporations 1187 

Immigration 1311 

Income 1339 



56 
 

India 1234, 1299, 1355, 1366, 1366, 

1367,1368 

Indigenist Methodologies 1215 

Indigenous Migration 1304 

Indigenous Scholar 1152 

Individual Interviews 1268 

Industrial Research 1201 

Industry Regulation 1187 

Inequality 1298 

Infant Mortality 1299 

Influenza Pandemic in Colonial Korea 1338 

Information Literacy Programs 1249 

Information Management 1330 

Information Seekers 1242, 1243 

Institutional Change 1213 

Intellectual Property Regime 1275 

International Relations 1278, 1353 

Internet Video Calls 1262 

Irish Society 1185 

Islam 1279 

Ivan Werning 1161 

Japan 1219 

Jawaharlal Nehru  1355 

Jordan 1291 

Kaliyuga 1240 

Kaminokawa River Basin 1219 

Klemperer 1229 

Knowledge 1180, 1260, 1211, 1212, 1213, 

1297, 1351 

Korea 1339 

Korean War 1341 

Kuwait 1256 

Land Grant Charter 1239 

Latin America 1249 

Leadership 1148, 1149, 1150, 1151, 1152, 

1153, 1154, 1155, 1156 

Legal Formalism  1293 

Legislative Power 1335, 1136 

Legislators 1332 

Lending Policies 1313 

LGBT Rights 1232 

Life 1183 

Livestock 1310 

Local Government Competition 1168 

Lotteries 1164 



57 
 

Lyndon Johnson's  Lobbying 1333 

Madoffization 1185 

Malaysia 1191 

Management and Development  System 1324 

Mantiques 1194 

Masculinity 1194 

Materialism 1207 

Mediating Home 1195 

Mediation Model 1175 

Mental Health 1341 

Meta-Analysis 1258 

Microfinance Clients with Disabilities 1309 

Migrant Children and Rural  Counterparts 1305 

Migrant Labour 1302 

Migrant Network 1301 

Migration Dynamics 1304 

Migration 1300 

Minorities 1234 

Model C Schools in Gauteng 1325 

Moderate Muslims VS  Radicals 1279 

Mongolia 1310 

Multilevel Multiple Imputation 1269 

Multi-party Setting 1277 

Municipal Professionalism 1165 

Muslim Community 1238 

Naredra Damodardas Modi 1234 

National Government Departments 1324 

National Museum 1256 

Nationalist Discourse 1189 

NBA Coaches 1143 

Necessity Vs Desire 1158 

Neumann 1229 

New Path Development 1210 

Nobel Prize Physics Instrumentation 1345, 1346 

Nomads 1348 

Non Governmental Organisations 1286 

Occupational Mismatch 1301 

Old age 1264 

Organisation 1166, 1177, 1330 

Organisational Performance Drivers 1330 

Organizational Support 1166 

Osumi Peninsula 1219 

Ownership of an Object 1181 

Pala Copper Plate 1239 

Pala Dynasty 1239 



58 
 

Pandemics 1338 

Panjab and the Hill States 1241 

Political Ambition 1337 

Political Economy 1316 

Political Elites  1274 

Political Equality 1277 

Political Participation 1186, 1188, 1272 

Political Role 1277 

Polymorphic Instrumentation 1349 

Portugal 1249, 1253 

Post-positivism Practices 1278 

Poverty 1158 

Pragmatic Corporations 1187 

Premier Li Keqiang’s Visit 1191 

Prisons 1371 

Private Schools 1296 

Property TV 1197 

Protecting Human Rights 1228 

Public Debt  1352 

Public Expectations 1332 

Public Good Provision 1160 

Public Health Expenditure 1299 

Public Information 1173 

Public Sector 1166 

Qatar 1190 

Qatar Education Study 1271 

Qualitative Research 1263 

Qualitative Secondary Analysis 1261 

Quality Testing Method 1259 

Quantitative Longitudinal Panel Data 1266 

Racism 1143, 1222, 1224 

Raymond Williams 1207 

Reader 1329 

Recession 1318 

Regional Innovation 1209 

Regions, Peripheral 1210 

Religious Minorities 1234 

Representative 1281 

Research Design 1261 

Robust Variance  Estimation 1258 

Rohingyas 1369 

Rural Women  1242 

San Francisco 1170 

Sanitation 1308 

School Bullying 1176 



59 
 

School Gender Composition 1340 

School Library  1328 

School Study 1307 

Scientific Research  Instrument 1344, 1345 

Sci-Hub Pave 1248 

Scottish Referendum 1188 

Screwball Property 1196 

Self‐Efficacy 1181 

Self‐Managed Teams 1175 

Semi-presidential Constitution 1282 

Serbia 1232 

Serial fictions 1237 

Sex 1322 

Sex Marriage Legislation 1276 

Shared  Power 1155 

Sikh Gurus 1240 

Skype 1265 

Small-Group Text Discussions 1223 

Social Sciences 1263 

Social Security 1327 

Social Work 1266 

Socialism 1356 

Sodhi Kings 1240 

South Africa 1330 

Spain 1218, 1249 

Sports 1206 

Stagnation 1182 

State Fiscal Policy 1171 

Strategic Alliances 1144 

Student  Exchange Program 1323 

Student Leadership 1321 

Subcultural Studies 1205 

Subscription- based Access to Publishing 

Databases 

 

1248 

Substance Abuse Treatment Programs 1167 

Suicides 1339, 1376 

Supranational  Courts 1231 

Survey Data 1269 

Swamp 1261 

Sweden 1182, 1164, 1211, 1280 

Swedish Citizen Panel 1280 

Swedish Regions 1211 

Symbols 1224 

Taboo 1184 

Taiwan 1189, 1245, 1276 



60 
 

Talent Development 1153 

Tanzania 1242 

Teacher 1323 

Team-Based Qualitative Research 1265 

Teetering Hazard 1179 

Telecommunications Websites 1246 

Television 1200 

Thinking 1155 

Transformation 1222 

Transnational Sustainability  Innovation 1213 

Transport Mafia 1287 

Targeting the Treatment 1333 

Tuberculosis 1342 

Uganda 1288, 1289 

Unemployment 1163 

United Nations Treaty 1233 

Unorganised Workers 1327 

Urban  Nightlife-Goers 1270 

Urdu Print Culture 1237 

United States of America 1218, 1278 

Values to Narrative 1254 

Voters 1273, 1283 

Vulnerable 1167 

Wages 1297 

War on Drugs 1292 

Water Management  1361 

Water Power 1360 

Waterfalls 1219 

Wealth 1343 

Web Content Strategy 1244 

Wendy Fox-Kirk 1154 

Westminster System 1334 

Whale 1201 

White Adoptive Mother 1267 

Women Bank employees 1377 

Women Empoloyment 1377 

Work 1159, 1179, 1183, 1204 

Workplace Flexibility 1172 

Youth 1188, 1321 

Zimbabway 1331 

 

********** 

 


